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20. BEM CvberPower BEE72B40A BEE72B4OA I IIIT Cafi6ep 3nermo 2023

21 Vmanepca.lrurore penbcbl
4POSTRAILKIT213

6
I IUT Cair6ep Snerrpo 2023

22. Cepnep
LTV SR272-N-3.

R6B-IR.WI
I IUT LTV 2023

z). Korrlmyrauraonrufi unyp (naru-ropa)
rar.SE UTP lu renenuft

2lD-U5-01GR 50 IUT Eurolan 2023

24.
Kouuyrauraornufi mrryp inaru-ropa)
rar.SE UTP lu xenrurfi

2lD-U5-0lYL 50 ruT Eurolan 2023

25.
Kourvryraqnonnrrft urrryp (uarv-ropa)
rar.SE UTP lu cvstrir

2lD-U5-01BU 50 ruT Eurolan 2023

26.
Kouuymuuonnrrft urrryp (naru-xopA)
rcar.5E UTP lu 6enrrfi

21D-U5-01WT 20 MT Eurolan 2023

2',7,

Orrruqecrufi KoMl\ryraunounrrfi urrryp

Aynnexcrurfi , OS2, 2x9 I 125, LC-LC, 1

M

4IF.52-LC-LC-OI 40 IIIT Eurolan 2023

28.
llanenr HacreHHarr Q-SLOT, 3 crota,
KODIIVC

48C-03-00BL iI IUT Eurolan 2023

29.
Kounnerr ruraHKa Q-SLOT c 8
aAarlrepaMn AynJreKc LC OS2,
MoHrilKrrbre msyprr. Kn3C

38M-52-2L-088L J IUT Eurolan 2023

30.
Cmafic-raccera Ha 24 (48)
coenr{HeHu.fi. nJIacTI{K

338-03-24GY I IIIT Eurolan 2023

KouuyraquoHHbre urraQu IIIO CC
(R]VD flIIO CC 1.1) B KoMrrJreKre:

3l

IlkaQ Hacrennui LINEA WE l5U
7 I 5x600x650MM .Bepb crexJro cepufi,
cTarr.FrecKzur Harpy3Ka: 50 (crena),
100 (ononu) rr

LWE5-15U67-GF I KOM ITK 2023

32.
llarq-nanenr rar.5E UTP 48 noproB
(Dual IDC) gucoroft rrJrorHocrlr

PP48-IUCsEU-
DO5H

J IUT ITK 2023

Onrrl.recxufi pacflpeAeJrr,rrenrnrrfi
Kpocc yKoMrfireKrosanHblfi : LC
(Duolex) 16mr. (OS2)

FOBX24-IU-
I6LCUDO9

I KOM. ITK 2023

34, Ka6enrsnft oDranafileD co05-lPC a
J IIIT ITK 2023

35.

BeHrruraroprmft uo4ynr lU 4
BeHrrlJurropa c quQponurra

TEDMOCTATOM

FMOs-IU4TS IIIT ITK 2023

36.
E.nor po:eror, 7 poseror neueqrufi
craH,qapr + 2 Cl3 lU ra6em 2u
sv,rmaCl4

Plr22-7D2Ct3t-P TUT ITK 2023

Kourrrerr npoBoAoB 3a3er\ureHrrrl
(50cu - 6mr: 8Ocrra - 3Iur)

ERl2-6568 KOM. ITK 2023

38.
Ha6op 3aKJraArrbx sr,rHTos-mafi6-raex
M6xl2uu ITK-HP.28 KOM. ITK 2023

39.
Il-{erounrrfi xa6e"rrrr+rfi mo4
390x1 l5ruu qeDrmft BE05-390-l l5M IIIT ITK 2023

40. Kom,rvraroo 48 nooror TL.SG3452 J IIIT TP-Link 2023
4l SFP uo.tynr TL-SM3I ILS 6 MT TP-Link 2023
42. I4FfI2.0rBr TII4JIOT-2OOOP IIIT Caft6ep Srexrpo 2022

43. Ymmepcamrue pemcu (2U) 4POSTRAILKIT2I3
6

IIIT Cafi6ep 3rexrpo 2023

44.
Korrruyraquorrr.rE urryp (narv-ropA)
rar.SE FTP lu serercrfi

2lD-U5-01GR 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

45.
KomvryraunoFFHfr uHyp (narv-ropa)
xar.5E FTP lu xerrrufi 2lD-U5-0lYL 48 IUT Eurolan 2023

46.
Komryraunowgr.rfi Erryp (narr-xopa)
rat.5E FTP lu crrrrfi 21D-U5-0lBU 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

47.

OmrlsecKnfi rol*ryrauorumfi
coeArrHrrreJlbr+rfi mr5p, Stv{, 9/ 125

(OS2), LCruPC-LCtuPC, @rplex),
Inr

4IF-S2-LC-LC.OI 8 IIIT Eurolan 2023
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t), Ilerouruft ra6enrnrrfi seoA

390x1l5r'lu nePrntfi
BEO5-390-1 15M I II]T ITK 2023

76. Kourvrvraroo 48 nopros TL-SG3452 J MT TP-Link 2023

11 SFP uonynr TL-SM3I ILS 6 TIIT TP-Link 2023

't8. HEII2,0xBr IIHJIOT.2OOOP I IIIT Cafi6ep 3rexrpo 2023

'79. YHmepcaltnrre Penrcrr (2U)
4POSTRAILKIT2I3

6
t IIIT Cafi6ep 3lerrpo 2023

80.
Kourvryraqnonnrtft rrnyp (naru-ropa)
rar.SE FTP lpr gelenrtfi 2lD-U5-01GR 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

81
Kouuymwrourntfi runyp (nau-roPa)
rar.SE FTP lrra xeltrrfi

21D-U5-01YL 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

82.
Kouuyraquouurtfi uuryp (naru-ropa)
rar.5E FTP ltvt cuwYit'

2lD-U5-0lBU 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

83.

Omnqecruft rouuYraquounrrfi
coeAr,rHllTeJlbrnrfi runyp, SM, 9/125
(O52), LCruPC-LCAJPC, (DuPlex),
I tr,t

4IF.S2-LC-LC.O1 8 IIIT Eurolan 2023

84.
KorvrmyraquoHHble urraQu IIIO CC
(RIrn fiIIO CC2,2l B KoMnrreKre:

85.

IIIxaS nacrennufi LINEA WE 15U

7 I 5x600x650MM gnepb creKJIo cepu[,
crarr,rqecKruI Harpy3Ka: 50 (creua),

100 (onoprt) ru

LWE5-15U67-GF KOM ITK 2023

86.
flar.{-naHenr xat.5E UTP 48 noproB
(Dual IDC) sHcoxofi rrJlorHocrl4

PP48-1UC5EU.
DO5H

a
J IIIT ITK 2023

87.
Onrrqecxufi pacnpeAerlrrenrnrrfi
Kpocc yKoMnJlerrosaHlufi : LC
(Duolex) 16rur, (OS2)

FOBX24-IU-
I6LCUDO9

KOM. ITK 2023

88. Ka6emnufi opranaftsep co05-lPC J IUT ITK 2023

89.

Bernuraropnrtfi rr,roaynr lU 4

BeHTr4nflropa c quQponuu
TEDMOCTATOM

FMO5-IU4TS IIIT ITK 2023

90.

Bnor poseror, 7 poseror nerraeqxrafi

craHAapr + 2 Cl3 1U ra6enr 2rvI

srarxa Cl4
PH22-'7D2CT31-P II]T ITK 2023

91.
Ko*rmexr qpoBoAoB 3iBeMneHI'It
(50crra - 6mr: 80cu - 3ur)

ER12-6568 KOM. ITK 2023

92,
Ha6op 3aKJIaAHbIx suHros-maft6-raex
M6x12t'tu

ITK-I{P-28 KOM. ITK 2023

93.
Ilerounrrft ra6enrnufi ssoA

390x1 l5uu qepnufi BE05-390-l l5M I MT ITK 2023

94. Konuvrarop 48 nopros TL.SG3452 3 IUT TP-Link 2023

95. SFP uotym TL.SM3llLS 6 MT TP-Link 2023

96. I4F[I2.0xBr [I4nOT-2000P I IUT Caft6eo 3lexmo 2023

97. Vnr,rnepcamte penrcu (2U)
4POSTRAILKIT2I3

6
I ItrT Cafi6ep 3rerrpo 2023

98.
KouuyraquoHnuft rurryp (naru-xopa)
rar.SE FTP ltt sereHbrfi

2lD-Us-01GR 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

99.
Korrruyraquonurtfi urryp (narv-ropa)
xar.SE FTP ltr,t xelrlrfi 21D-U5-0lYL 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

100.
Koulryraquournrft rurryp (narv-ropa)
rar.5E FTP lu cunvit

2lD-U5-01BU 48 IIIT Eurolan 2023

101

Omnqecxufi rorranayralnlonnrrfi
coeArrHureJlbnrrfi mrryp, SM, 9/125
(O52), LCruPC-LCAJPC, (Duplex),
I rr,t

4IF-52-LC.LC-01 8 IIIT Eurolan 2023

102.
KouuyraqnoHHbte urraQol IIIO CC
(RVn flIIO CC 3.1) B KoMnrreKre:

103.

llha$ Hacrenr+tft LINEA WE l5U
7 I 5x600x650MM .@epb creKrlo ceprtfi,
crarlFrecKat Harpy3xa: 50 (crena),

100 (onopu) xr

LWEs-15U67-GF I KOM ITK 2023
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Gr-tuuto nnrtfi mrryP (naru -roPl)
xar.SE FTP lrr,r 3en9ql!- 2lD-U5-0lGR 48 IUT Eurolan 2023

t34.

48 IUT Eurolan 2023
I 35.

Kourytaqr,ronnrrfi mnyp (narv-ropa)

rar.5E FTP lrrl xelrufi- 21D-U5-0lYL

2lD-U5-01BU 48 IUT Eurolan 2023
136.

Koulryraunontntft mnyp (naru-ropa)

rar.SE FTP 1t',t curuil

137.

Omuqecrnfi rovruYraur'ronnrrfi
coeALIHI,ITeJrbnuft rurryp, SM, 9/l 25

(OS2), LCruPC-LCAJPC, (DuPlex),

1 r"r

41F-S2-LC-LC.O1 8 IIIT Eurolan 2023

Toqxa Aocryna EAP225 25 IIIT TP-Link 2023
13 8.

oc200 KOM. TP-Link 2023

2023

t39. Armaparnrtfi xourPolleP Omada

140.
KorrluyraroP c 24 tvna6urt+,tv.n
nopraMl,I PoE+ u 4 rura6urnrrur't
nonrauu SFP

TL-SG2428P 8 KOM. TP-Link

141 IP-ATC KX-HTS824RU I KOM. Panasonic 2023

t42. TDr/QTD\-renc*rns UC921G RU ll IUT Htek 2023

KX-HDVl3ORUB 2 IUT Panasonic 2023
t43. floosomlofi SlP-rele0on

Ka6e.rb-KaHaJlbt CKC. Jlor Il. UTor :u

144, llporolouunft norox 60x300 L3000
cLwGl0-060-300-

3
800 M

OOO (I43K
XorAnur>

2023

145. llpononouruft lorox 60x150 L3000
cLwG10-060-150-

a
J

45 M
OOO (H3K
Xonnunr>

2023

t46. Konconr noroJloqHati VREF3 00 CLWIO.VREF-3OO 510 TIIT
OOO (H3K
Xolaum>

2023

t47. ,{epxarenr notoloqrufi DR CLWIO.DR 510 IIIT
OOO (H9K
XonAr,rnr>

2023

148. fafota M8 co cronoplrblu 6YPror'a cLPIM-N-8-2 I 530 lUT
OOO (I{3K
Xon.nr,rHr>

2023

149. lllnnurxa M8x1000utvt cl,wl0-TM-08-l 450 IIIT
OOO (lI3K
Xolaunr>

2023

150. Eonr amepnrrfi c railrofi M8x65 cLPIM-A-B-8-65 510 IIIT
OOO (HgK
Xonnnnr>

2023

,., I Ka6elr MHoroxI'IJIbHbl[, H3ontuut
'' " l xelro-3eJleHzut

IIylBrrr{A)-LSLTx
lx4

850 M OOO <Opeol> 2023

yn.
ooo d,I3K
XolAranr>

2023l{?
Coe.urawrrenrt+rft rouruterr
o4unapnufi MDS20 (n Ynaronre 50

urr.)

cl-wlO-MDS-20

153, Kponrureinr 300uu cLPlcz-300-1 26 IIIT
OOO (I43K
XonAr,rnr>

2023

154. tlpoSr,mr uactentuft, 120 trlu cLPlz-050-100 26 IUT
ooo d43K
Xonflanr>

2023

Ka6enr -KaHaJrbt CKC. fllacr T,IKOBbIC K po6a

I 55.
Ka6enr-ranan 1 00x60uu naparer
ilPAIIMEP

cKK40-100-060-1
K01

30 M
OOO (I43K
Xonaunr>

2023

156.
fleperopo4ra pa3AeJrl{renbuae' rr5
xa6enr-xanala sHcorofi 60MM

CKK-4OD-P6O.KO1 30 M
OOO (I,13K

Xoraunr>
2023

t57. 3arrrymra Ars xa6enr-ranana 100x60

|tPAI;INGP

CKK4OD-Z-100-
060-K01

30 IIIT
ooo d,I3K
XonAunr>

2023

I 58,
CoeAuruarenb Ha crblK rllqesofi Aff
rnHIurur T5lvrla

KK-4OD-SL75-KO1 5 ItrT
OOO (I,I3K
Xon.nnHr>

2023

r 59. Vror nnocxr.Ifi 1 00x60 IIPAfrMEP
CKK-40D-P-100-

060-K0l
a
J IIIT

OOO (I43K
Xorar.rnr>

2023

r60.
Paura H cynopr Arr xa6elr-xaHala
vumellcanlgr-le tla 2 uorvrq CKK-4OD-RU2-KO1 28 IIIT

OOO (I43K
Xonnunr>

2023

. -. I Bcmsra45x22,5uu a.n-fl I l\4oAyrtlol'l K".r"t.,ne Jack c MaDKeDoM
CS6.11M MT

OOO (H3K
Xonaunr>

2023

t62.
Mo.qy.nr Keystone Jack rar' 5E UTP

I l0 IDC 90 rpaa.
csl-rcsEU-l I a^ IIIT

OOO (lI3K
Xonaunr>

2023

163. 3arrryurna na I uoAYlr ct<K-40D-z0l-K01 z1 IUT
OOO (H3K
XorAurn>

2023
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